
SEGMENT SEGMENT LEADER EMAIL

Architects, Engineers & Contractors
E&O

Amy Hancock underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Aviation and Drones Mihaela Holban underwriting@spgcanada.ca

SPG Canada Construction (formerly
Buildersure by Cansure)

James Pond-Jones (Wrap-up Liability)
Chris Pauli (COC)

construction@spgcanada.ca

Beacon RideSmart, Pleasurecraft,
Off-Road Vehicles, Special Events,
Contents in Storage, Hole-in-One

Stacey Muller info@beacon.insure

Commercial Marine Calin Holban commercialmarine@cansure.com

Commercial Reality
Eugene Ng (Cansure)
Derek Cobby (Totten)
Corinne Craig (SPG Canada) 

commercialrealty@cansure.com
triage@tottengroup.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Complex Liability James Pond-Jones underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Contractors & Contractors
Equipment

Gabriella Mastrodonato (Cansure)
Avery Evenson (SPG Canada)

contractors@cansure.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Cyber
Ashley Scandlan (Cansure)
Carleen Harvey (Totten)
Amy Hancock (SPG Canada) 

professionals@cansure.com
triage@tottengroup.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Earthquake Deductible Buydown Andros Chien info@cansure.com

Environmental Impairement James Pond-Jones underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Health & Life Sciences Ashley Scandlan (Cansure) professionals@cansure.com

Hospitality (Non-Standard) Zena Nucifora triage@tottengroup.com

Hospitality (Standard) Shelby Bell hospitality@cansure.com

Manufacturing & Wholesale Nicole Gregg manufacturing@cansure.com

Medical Malpractice
Daria Komissarova (Cansure)
Tracy Liable (SPG Canada) 

professionals@cansure.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Misc. E&O
Ashley Scandlan (Cansure)
Carleen Harvey (Totten)
Manda Boulding (SPG Canada)

professionals@cansure.com
triage@tottengroup.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca
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SEGMENT SEGMENT LEADER EMAIL

Natural Resources Rob Strain triage@tottengroup.com

Personal Lines Gina Strand personallines@cansure.com

Protective Services Liability Holly Nurmi holly.nurmi@tottengroup.com

Quebec Domiciled Risks Daniel Chicoine montreal@tottengroup.com

Recreation & Resorts Keira McDonagh rec@cansure.com

Residential Realty
Chris Fong (Cansure)
Lisa Macdonald (Totten)
Corinne Craig (SPG Canada)

strata@cansure.com
triage@tottengroup.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Retail & Automotive Trades Cary Augustini retail@cansure.com

Roofing & Snow Removal Paul Ferritto paul.ferritto@tottengroup.com

Stock Throughput (STP) Corinne Craig underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Transportation & Motor Truck Cargo
(MTC)

Simon Ze (Cansure)
Petro Klimashewsky (SPG Canada) 

transportation@cansure.com
underwriting@spgcanada.ca

Vacant Buildings
Eugene Ng (Cansure)
Derek Cobby (Totten)
Lisa Macdonald (Totten)

realty@cansure.com
triage@tottengroup.com

SPGC Portal Help
portalhelp@spgcanada.ca

General Inquiries 
info@spgcanada.ca

Specialty Claims Canada
claims@specialtyclaims.ca
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Business Development
businessdevelopment@spgcanada.ca

mailto:businessdevelopment@spgcanada.ca

